E3 Series
GENERAL DUTY THERMOPLASTIC EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
6 V Lead Calcium
E3112 = 12 W2
E3125 = 25 W
E3136 = 36 W1
E3150 = 50 W
6 V Nickel Calcium
E31N25 = 25 W
E31N50 = 50 W
1 = One Lamp
Head
2 = Two Lamp
Heads
3 = Three Lamp
Heads
# of Heads
6 V Tungsten
S6 = 5.4 W
S7 = 7.2 W
S9 = 9 W
12 V Tungsten
S9 = 9 W
S12 = 12.5 W
S18 = 18 W
MR16 LED Lamp Heads*
12 V LED
M7F** = 7 Watt, 35°
Lamp Heads
W = White
B = Black
Housing Color
A = Ammeter3
BD = Battery Disconnect Switch3
DL = Damp Location Listed3
EX = Special Input Transformer (specify voltage &
frequency)4
F1 = 120 VAC Input Fuse3
F2 = 277 VAC Input Fuse3
P1 = 120 VAC Power Switch3
P2 = 277 VAC Power Switch3
T = Self-Testing Diagnostics3
TA = Audible Self-Testing Diagnostics3
TD = Time Delay, 15 Minutes3
V = Voltmeter3
Factory Installed Options3
Accessories (order as a separate item)
SDREMOTE = Infrared Remote Test Device
PCS1 = Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
WG5 = Wire Guard
Note 1) Not available with DL option. 2) Only available with non-diagnostic models. 3) Only available with diagnostic electronic models. 4) Some option combinations
may impact UL listing, consult factory for specifics.
12 V Lead Calcium
E3225 = 25 W
E3236 = 36 W2
E3250 = 50 W
12 V Nickel Calcium
E32N25 = 25 W
E32N50 = 50 W
Optics Wall mounted 7.5' AFF, ‘S9’ 6 V 9 W Tungsten Lamps Represented
7.5 ft.
25 ft.
6 ft.
Average initial footcandles at floor = 1.08
Maximum initial footcandles at floor = 3.0